o B A SRIT B E R

[=1=1

BB FrERETIT

Al & xF K
R H % H B | #H " %

E

K
"5 %

REEFETHRE S
FEEHERER

w5 | % & B | %

g

H
&

w | %

Eb & 58 R %

100 ZéfkZ &R 318,036
100 AHALERS 318,036
ERERER
INFEES 8
H e R AL EE IR 2
100 S 2 &R
60.00 REFFHES
60.00 & (B BALF
MBS
& (B BALF
BRI S
& (B BALF
HABUT SRR S-S
& (B BALF
RIGAEHFTSE
pa=tanil
HAFiSE
B RE - g HER
B RATE SRS
FEREH T BT
4000 HEFEEMEE
SR
EENE
FrRlATE
ROATCE R
| G- pa
AHEALIIE
AR
FRES IR
ERHZ
FRBFEEE
PrEA
A
AR EES
PrEA
A
RIS aES
PrEA
A
HANBUT S &iEE
PrEA
A
RICEFREEE
PrEA
A
EEMaREE
B ER
CIEDPSTER/A I
AR R ATE
BHBEAN
FHEH 2 B51E

100
100

226,685
226,685

100
43.70
43.70

226,685
136,011
136,011

318,036
138,975
138,975

90,674 179,061  56.30

90,674 40.00 127,214 40.00

51,847 1630

100
100

385,951
385,951

100
60.00
60.00

385,951
231,571
231,571

154,380  40.00

154,380 40.00

-17.60
-17.60

-17.60
-39.99
-39.99

15.99

-17.60




